A2 Modification Date: March 19, 2024
VIVID BASIC
PVC: 24V
Physical Attributes
Wiring: LED Functions
Order Code
Temperatures
Mounting Profiles Available
UL2108 CLASS 2
* The highest achievable IP rating with appropriate connector accessories & The highest achievable IK rating with appropriate mounting accessories.
FLAME
RESISTANT
UV
RESISTANT
SOLVENT
RESISTANT
SALT
RESISTANT
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DIMMABLE IK 10
PROTECTION*
IP 68
PROTECTION*
24V DC
4.72IN (120MM)
Connectors Available
V = Vivid 2 = PVC A = Basic 1 = Side W = White +
Diffused
1 = Static A = Amber
B = Blue
C = Green
E = Red
H = 2200K
J = 2700K
L = 3000K
M = 3500K
N = 4000K
Q = 5700K
1 = Epistar SMD
LED
2 = Epistar SMD
LED + CRI80
A = 1.06w/ft (3.5w/m)
B = 1.37w/ft (4.5w/m)
3V = 24V DC CV
(Constant
Voltage)
F = 3.28in (83.3mm)
H = 4.92in (125mm)
V 2 A 1 W 1 A 1 A 3V H
SERIES MATERIAL PROFILE BENDING JACKET/BASE +
LENS COLOR
LED FUNCTION LED COLOR CHIP + CRI POWER VOLTAGE ORDER UNIT LENGTH
Swivel; Snap; PVC Seamless; and PVC Submersible. Aluminum Basic; Aluminum Recessed; Aluminum Silicone
Grip; Aluminum Silicone Grip Recessed; Aluminum
Flexible; Aluminum Raceway; Aluminum Raceway
Suspended; Plastic Reinforced; and Stainless Steel Clip.
STATIC PWM
AMBIENT
OPERATING
-13°F TO 131°F
(-25°C TO 55°C)
AMBIENT
INSTALLATION
32°F TO 131°F
(0°C TO 55°C)
MAX MOUNTING
SURFACE
140°F (60°C)
FIXTURE
STORAGE
-4°F TO 140°F
(-20°C TO 60°C)
HUMIDITY NON
CONDENSING